LRBa1067/1 GMM:jlg:ijs

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1, TO 1997 ASSEMBLY BILL 410

November 19, 1997 - Offered by Representative R. Young.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the amendment as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 1, line 10: delete "to 11" and substitute "and 2".
- 3 **2.** Page 3, line 16: delete "and (6g) (c)" and substitute ", (6g) (c) and (6m) (b)".
- 4 (END)